
In-Town Elementary/Middle School Bus Stops 
 
Bus Number       Stop Location    Time 
 
Bus #1 Erv   5th & Ohio SW    7:30    
532    17th & Illinois SW   7:35 This bus goes on to Buchanan KG – 1 
    19th & Wisconsin SW   7:37 
    21st & Campbell Dr. SW   7:40  
         
 
Bus #2 Ken   15th & Idaho SE    7:13 
546    18th & Idaho SE    7:16 This bus goes on to Madison 2 - 3 
    Frank Ave. & Madison Blvd. SE  7:20 
    15th & Lawnridge SE   7:24 
    Riverview SE & Valley View Ct.  7:27 
    20th & Riverview SE   7:30     
 
 
Bus #3 Bill W.   Center St. & Pennington Ave.  7:34 
523    3rd & Ordway SW   7:37   This bus goes on to Washington 4 - 5  
     
                
Bus #4 Ron   5th & Jersey NE    7:23 
537    7th & Jersey NE    7:25 This bus goes on to Buchanan KG - 1 
     
 
Bus #5 Brent  Townhouse Apts (400 & 500 blocks of 20th St. SE) 7:35   This bus goes on to Madison 2 – 3 
538   Riverstone Apts (200 block of 20th St. SE)  7:37      
   
 
Bus #6   Daniel   13th & Kansas NE   7:23 
549     7th & Kansas NE    7:25  
    5th & Idaho NE    7:28 
    3rd & Kansas NE    7:31 
 
     
Bus #7  Phillip   9th & Mellette SW   7:35 This bus goes on to Washington 4 - 5 
544    5th & Mellette SW   7:37      
         
     
 
Bus #8 Travis   11th & Iowa SE    7:36 This bus goes on to Holy Trinity 
542    2660 Dakota Ave. S (Methodist Church) PM only      
 
 
Bus #9 Duane   5th & Lawnridge SE   7:24 This bus goes on to Madison 2 – 3  
509    7th & Beach SE    7:26 

11th & Lawnridge SE   7:29        
12th & Frank SE    7:31 
    

 
Bus #10  Garth   5th & Idaho SE    7:19 
543    8th & Idaho SE    7:23 This bus goes on to Buchanan KG - 1 
    8th & Simmons SE   7:27    

 
 
 
 



 
Bus #11  Margaret  Prairie Villa (mail boxes)   7:27 
534    12th & Colorado SW   7:36 This bus goes on to Washington 4 - 5 
    14th & Nevada SW   7:39 
 
 
Bus #12 Henry H.  24th & Ohio SW    7:36 
540    22nd & Ohio SW    7:38 This bus goes on to Madison 2 - 3 
    
     
Bus #13 Chuck   1st & Colorado SW   7:23 
541    3rd & Montana SW   7:25 This bus goes on to Washington 4 - 5 
    4th & Montana SW   7:28 
           
 
Bus #14 Nei Kaw  2nd & Illinois SW   7:33 
533    7th & Illinois SW   7:37   This bus goes on to Buchanan KG - 1 
         
 
Bus #15 Nikki   7TH & Colorado SW   7:14 
527    9th & Montana SW   7:17  This bus goes on to Washington 4 – 5  
    11th & Nevada SW   7:20 
    16th & McClellan Drive   7:23 
    24th & Wisconsin SW   7:29 
    27th & Wisconsin SW   7:32 
 
 
Bus #16 Brad   4th & Frank SE    7:24    
530    Pheasant Run Apts.(2100 blk of Frank SE)7:30 This bus goes on to Madison 2 – 3  
              Wheatgrass Village Apts. (390 24th St. SE) 7:33 
    26th & Idaho SE    7:34 
     
  
Bus #17 Dave   3rd & Wisconsin NW   7:17 
501    2nd & Idaho SE    7:22 
    5th & Kansas SE    7:25 
    13th & Utah SE    7:29 

13th & Ohio SW    7:33 
    15th & Wisconsin SW   7:36 
     
 
Bus #18 Chrystal M.  11th & Illinois SW   7:36 This bus goes on to Buchanan KG - 1 
535 
     
 
Bus #19 Rich   7th & Ohio NW    7:25 
539    5th & Illinois NW   7:29   
 
 
Bus #20 Matthew  8th & Michigan SW   7:26      
521    10th & Minnesota   7:28 
    14th & Kansas SE   7:35         

 
Please make sure your student is at their assigned bus stop 5 minutes prior to the bus stop time.     

 
 

     07/18/2024 
 



 
In-Town High School Bus Stops 

 
 
Bus Number   Stop Location    Time 
 
HS 1 Dean    6th & Ohio NW    6:55 
503    12th & Kansas NE   7:00 
    6th & Idaho NE    7:03 
    7th & Jersey NE    7:08 
    5th & Jersey NE    7:10 
    14th & Kansas SE   7:17 
    15th & Frank SE    7:20 
    18th & Lawnridge SE   7:24 
   Townhouse Apts (400 & 500 blocks of 20th SE) 7:28 
   Pheasant Run Apts. (2100 block of Frank SE 7:31 
   Wheatgrass Village Apts. (390 24th St. SE) 7:33 
         Prairie Villa (mailboxes)   7:39 
 
 
 
Bus Number   Location    Time 
 
HS 2 Wes   5th & Nebraska SW   7:10 
529    7th & Ohio SW    7:12 
    8th & Michigan SW   7:15 
    10th & Arizona SW   7:19 
    9th & Montana SW   7:23 
    10th & Illinois SW   7:27 
    16th & Wisconsin SW   7:31 
    19th & Wisconsin SW   7:35 
    24th & Wisconsin SW   7:39 
    22nd & Ohio SW    7:43 
     
 
 
 
Bus Number   Location    Time 
 
HS 3 Joel   Center & Pennington   7:12 
531    3rd & Nicollet SW   7:17 
    5th & Mellette SW   7:20 
    3rd & Ohio SW    7:25 
    4th & Idaho SE    7:28 
    4th & Lawnridge SE   7:31 

8th & Idaho SE    7:34 
    11th & Idaho SE    7:38 
     
  
 
Please make sure your student is at their assigned bus stop 5 minutes prior to the bus stop time. 
 
 

06/24/2024 
 
 

 
 



  



 



 


